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FEB CI 3 2O2rI

STATE OF IDAHO
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Notice of change in water Right ownershid'o'ntfllr?llixl'J,flf'0,nff

List the numbers of all water rights and/or adjudication claim records to be changed. If you only acquired a portion of the water right
or adjudication claim, check "I'es" inthe"split?" column. If the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, check,,yes". If you
are not sure if the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, see #6 of the instructions.

DMA Family Trust

Water Right/Claim No. Split?
Leased to Water
Supplv Bank? Water Right/Claim No. Split? Leased to Water

Bank?
22-13828 sl Yes X Yes n Yes n Yes n

Yes I Yes ! Yes n Yes !
,la-Bs+8 Ae- il&t"fYesn Yes fl Yes n Yes n

Yes ! Yes n Yes I Yes I
Yes n Yes n Yes n Yes n

2. Previous Owner's Name:

3. NewOwner(s)/Claimant(s):

1575 Happy Valley Road

Name of current water right holder/claimant

Three Forks LLC
New owner(s) as listed on the conveyance document

Woodstock
Name connector

VT
I and f] o" n and/or

05091
Mailing address City State ZIP

4.

Telephone Email

If the water rights and/or adjudication claims were split, how did the division occur?

"--* The water rights or claims were divided as specifically identified in a deed, contract, or other conveyance document.
B fne water rights or claims were divided proiortionately based on the portion of their place(s) of use acquired by the new owner

Date you acquired the water rights and/or claims listed above: Nov 8, 2018

If the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank changing ownership of a water right will reassign to the new owner any Water
Supply Bank leases associated with the water right. Payment of revenue generated from any rental oia leased water right requires a
completed IRS Form W-9 for payment to be issued to an owner. A new owner for a water right under lease shall supply a W-9. Water
rights with multiple owners must specifr a designated lessor, using a completed Lessor Designation form. Beginning'in the calendar
year following an acknowledged change in water right ownership, compensation for any rental will go to the new owier(s).

This form must be signed and submitted with the following REeUIRED items:
I A copy of the conveyance document warranty deed, quitclaim deed, court decree, contract of sale, etc. The conveyance

document must include a legal description ofthe property or description ofthe water right(s) ifno land is conveyed.
I Plat map, survey map or aerial photograph which clearly shows the place of use and point of diversion for each water right

and/or claim listed above (ifnecessary to clarifu division ofwater rights or complex property descriptions).
X Filing fee (see instructions for further explanation):

o $25 per undivided water right.
o $100 per split water right.
o No fee is required for pending adjudication ctaims. 3f - l3X .Q 6n If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank AND there are mulrlpre o*n.r$uT.r$7oKifi"ti"n form is required.

n If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank, the individual owrrer or designated lessor must complete, sign and submit an
IRS Form W-9.

8. Signature
Signature owner/claimant Title, ifapplicable

Signature

5.

6.

7

4? Er^ Tbrb
Date

IDWRoffice llse onlv: th'tttri'uC bl-tn 6pl'it
n","ipt.o uy -J{5 

- 
D^t &H/eA90

t*it*h tpllni 6ya af Q. db tOO. .

6f#3aPp
Signature of new owner/claimant Title, if applicable

Receipt No.

Date

Receipt Amt.

w-9

Date

Active in the Water Supply Bank? Yes ! No !
Name on W-9

For

Ifyes. lorward tp the State Olfice for processing

Approved uy =b procesr.d by *"ru
receivpd? Vps I No !
,4lt? l_?c:tr



lnstrument #25?516
TEIOH COUITTY, IDAHO
'11{E2018 12:01:00 No,6lP€.8: 1
R.corded tar: ALLIAilCE TIfLE . DBA05 oFFl0E
,nARY LOU HAI{$EI{ F .; $15,00
Ex.Officio Rocord.r D.Futy, lhry Lou Hans.n
Ind.x to: DEED. WARMilTY

WARNANTY DEED

ALliance Title & Escrow Corp. OrderNo.:412102

TONVALUE RECEIVEI}

Ilerrik A Eufsmith and Margaret Grebe, husband nnd wife, as to *n undivided 2/S
intercst and Tera Critalida, a married porson *s her sole and sepnrate property, as
to an uudivided l/3 intcrest

the gfantor(s), do(es) hereby gran! bargain, sell and convey utrto

Thrca Forks, LLC

whose current address is

1575 Eappy Valley Rd
Woodstock, VT 05091

the grarrtee(s), the followilg described premises, in Teton TOWIT:

The Northeast Quarter of Section 23, Townrhip 5 44 East, Boise
Meridian, Tcton County, Idaho.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said rh appurtenances unto the $aid
Grantee, heirs and assigtr$ forsver. And the said hereby coveaant to and with the
said Grantee(s), that (slhe is/are the owner(s) ir ofsaid premises; that they are free
from all encumbrances Except; Current Y conditions, covenauts, restrictions,
re$erva:ions, essements, rights and rights or ofrecord,

And that (s)he will rmnant and defend the lawful oldms whatsoever

Dated: November 201 I

A

Tera

State of ldaho ) $5

County of

On this ? day ovember, 2018, before me, Jeanne Fagg, a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared Derrik A. Hufsmith ard Margaret Crrebe and Tera Crisalida, knswn or
ideatified to m€ to be the person(s) whose name(s) islare subecribed to the within Instrument asd
acknowledged to me that hey'she/they executed same.

IN WITNESS VfI{EREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and
year in this certificate first above writkn.

Notary
at: Teton

FTffi

Filc No. 41210?

Expirer March 21, 19



ln$trument # Z53SS3
TETOII COUNTY, IDAFIO
2-1"2019
Recprdcd for
KIM KEELEY Fee:
Er"Of6cb Recordcr
lndox tf: DEEo. QutT4L"Atx

12:18:00pM ilo.ofpaqes: I
: ROGKY Mo{Jr{TAtN eiwnorurrrru_

QUITCTAIM DEED

FoR VALUE RECEIVED, the HUFSMITH FARM TRU$T, whose current address is

3551 N sagewood circre Mesa, A?gsz}T,bereinafter cailed the Grantor, does

hereby remise, rerease and forever euITCLAIM unto, D[tA FAMII y , whose

currentaddress is pO Box lgg, Driggs,ID gS4ll,herein after

interest held, in and to the foilowing described water right in Idaho:

All interestin Waler Right Nos. 2Z-l 3 g 2g and ZZ_ to sEt/4Section 23 and NWll4 Section 25, Towuship 5 N 44 East, B.M,Idaho.

DATED fhis .,4hday of |anua ry,2019.

STATE OF Aa, ?aru+

County of M* ll*P*

On this 2019, before me, the undersigned, a NotaryPublic in and for onallyappeared Robert Hufsmith, known oridentified to m9- nwhose name is subscri bed to fhe within instrumentas Trustee of Farm Trust, dated November ZZ,lggg,andackn he/she executed the same.

IN F, I have hereunto set myhand and affixed myofficial
in this certificate first above written,

Public forArizona
dingat h,.r;e?rt+ t- p1 €>n

tu/
)

ofl

seal

@
JO€t{ DtroRsHAr

NonryRffs.Al6t
P|ral County

Gomni*ttFSoEUg
?4,afip,

Quitclalm Deed - page 1of I

My Cornmission Expires: o.7 l.*t I r_tru



lnstrument# 252387
TS'OH COUNTY, IDAHO
1142"2018 14137:00 Ho. ofPaoas:2
Rocordod for: ALLIAI{CE TITLE. DRTGGS oFFIcE
filARY LOU HAHSEN Fee: $16,00
ExOfilcio-Rec-ordg1 

-$pqty, 
[aary tou Hanscn

INdOX TO: DEED, WARRANTY

WARHANTY DEED

FOR VALUE HECEIVED

Robsil A. Hufemith,
Truste€ otth6 Hufsmith Farm Trust dfrted November 22,1

the grantor doo$ hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto

DcrrikA. Hufsmith, an undivi*dAgt€nart in

whose current addres$ is 561 N. 6000 W- Driggs, and

Tsra Orisalida, an undivided 1/3 tenant

who$e address is 419 E. Fage Ave.,

the grantees, the following described Teton County ldaho, to-wit:

The Norftoast Quart€r of Township S Horth, Hange 44 East,
Boise lieridian, Tgton Counfi, ho

TO HAVE AND TO the prerni$es with their appurtenancos unto the said
grant€es, h6irs And the said Grantor does hereby covenant to and with
the said G are the owners in fee simple of said premises; that they are free
from afl Cunent Year Taxes, conditions, covenants, restrictions,

, rights and rights of way, apparent or of record.

And and delend the same fuorn all lawful claims whatsoever.

The Hufsmith Farrn Truet dated November 22, 1999.

A Hufsmith,



252387

$TATE OF ARTZONA )
l ss.

couNTY oF MAFTCOPA )

On ttrisla day of November; 2018, before me,
in and for ssid state, personally appeared Robert A.
the person whose nam€ is subscribed to the foregoing
Farm Trust dated November ?2, 1990 and acknowledged to
Trustee.

lN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my frand
year in this certificale first above written.

c forthe $tate of Mzona

ffesiding 
^1''f*'e/'3'"g[qu 

fq{t';a

Commission o?

Notary Public
to me lo be

of the Hufsmith
the same as

affixed rny olficial sealthe day and

Y

that

@ i{ohry Pubic.Arlelna
FlrdCotnfy

GommhdcntES0Seg
Cwnjr*n J.ly21,Wat

J0SH DiryOHgHAl(



0 800 1,600 3,200 Feet 20 17 Aerial Photog rap hy

Water Right 22-13828 Split
Three Forks LLC

RMEA #19-0067

by: KM
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State of ldaho
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
Eastern Region . 900 N SKY
Phone: (208)525-7 l6l . Fax:

LINE DR STE A . IDAHO
(208)525-7 I 77 . Wetrsite:

FALLS, ID 83402-1718
www. idw r. ida ho.gov

Brad Liftle
Governor

Gary Spackman
Director

February 12,2020

THREE FORKS LLC
1 575 HAPPY VALLEY RD
wooDsTocK VT 05091-7415

Re: Change in Water Right Ownership'.22-13828 (Sptit into 22-i382g and 22-1436g),

Dear Water Right Holder(s):

The Department of Water Resources (Department) acknowledges the receipt of correspondence
changing ownership of a portion of the above referenced wateiright(s) to you. The Department has
modified its records based on the information received and has enclosed i computer-generated report for
you.

Your portion of each water right(s) has a specified point of diversion, nature of use and place of
use. lf you plan to change the authorized point of diversion, nature of use, or place of use,
including adding a new point of diversion, you must file an Application for Transfer of Water
Right. lf you do not plan to change any elements of your water right, then no further action is required at
this time.

The portion of the water right retained by the original right holder retains the original water right number.
The Department is sending the original right holder a copy of this letter and a c6mputer-generated report
showing the changes to the originalwater right.

Updating the ownership record for a water right does not reconfirm the validity of the right. When
processing a Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership, the Department does not review the history
of water use to determine if the right has been forfeited or deliberately abandoned through five years or
more of non-use. To read more about water right forfeiture, including no* to protect a water right from
forfeiture, please see ldaho Code gg 42-222 aia qZ-ZZg.

Please note, water right owners are required to report any change of water right ownership and any
change of mailing address to the Department within 120 days oitne change.-Reporting forms are 

-

available from any office of the Department, or from the Department,s website.

lf you have any questions concerning the enclosed information, please contact me at (2Og) 4g7-37g7.

Sincerely,

Jonie Barg
Technical Records Specialist 1

Enclosure(s)

DMA Family Trust
Water Supply Bank (State Office)



Mountain
NTAT

ASSOC|ATES, tNC.

February 3,2020

ldaho Department of Water Resources
900 N Skyline Dr. Ste A
ldaho Falls, ID 8J404

Notice of Change in ownership of 22-j3843
Notice of Change in Ownership of 22-7266
Notice of Change in Ownership of 22-13929
Notice of Change in Ownership of 22-676
WSB Application for part of 22-7266

Kristin Moore
Senior Water Rights Analyst

Enclosures

RMEA 19-0067

Re: Notice of Change in Ownership Applications and Water Supply Bank Application

Dear Agent,

Please find enclosed four applications for Notice of Change in Ownership and one WSB
Application and a check in the amount of $ 425 for filing fees as described below:

$zs
$25
$100
$25
$250

It appears that an error was made regarding the previous ownership change of waterright22-13828. Hufsmith Farm Trust deeded to olln Family Trust brur-v the SE1/4 ofSection 23, TsN, R44E. However, it appears that the entirety of water right22-13g28
was changed to the name of DMA Family Trust. The deeds bttached indicate that waterright 22-13828 should be split as follows:

1. NE%totaling 12T acres to Three Forks LLC and2. SE% totaling 11T acres to DMA Family trust

Please contact our office with any questions regarding these applications.

Thank you,

*,r^M(rar-t-

482 CONSTITUTION WAY STE 303' IDAHO FALLS, TDAHO 83402-3537 . (208) 524-2353 . FAX elil) 524-1795
www. rockymou ntainenvironmental.com


